



BILL TO: FIVE STAR LOGISTICS 650 NORTH RADDANT ROAD BATAVIA, IL 60510

INVOICE DATE: 01/06/2025 INVOICE #: R71653 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/06/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/03/2025		1713 Plantation Rd, Roanoke, VA 24012 - 2503 W Trenton Rd, Edinburg, TX 78539			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00

TOTAL	
\$2,400.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

FIRST STAR LOGISTICS First Star Logistics, LLC P. O. Box 498459 Cincinnati, OH 45249	<b>349519 RATE CONFIRMATION</b> From : Tom Smath on 01-03-2025 at 09:01am Email : thomas@firststarlog.com Phone : 812-203-0700 Fax: Carrier: ROYAL3 INC Attn : Jason Phone : 630-485-7370 Fax: 630-485-6980
MC# : 944686 USDOT# : 2828543 Truck# : 915 Trailer#: TTLZ242141 Container# : Size/Type : 53' Van Description: PU# 78677 PO# 242400827	Driver : Jorge Phone : 954-275-5350 Pallets: 41 Pieces : Weight : 35000 Miles :
TypeLocation MativPICK1713 Plantation Rd Roanoke, VA 24012 Phone:	Appointment Notes 01-03-25 0700-1500
Jr Suppy Warehouse DROP 2503 W Trenton Rd Edinburg, TX 78539 Phone:	01-06-25 0700-1500 BY AP PT
CHARGES LINE HAUL 2,400.00 Total 2,400.00	DISPATCH NOTES

This rate confirmation supplements the Broker-Carrier Agreement. FSL agrees to pay the rate and charges shown hereon (subject to set-off for freight claims), and no different tariff, rate or schedule of the rates shall apply. Due to the nature of the business, time is of the essence with respect to the freight. FSL reserves the right to impose reasonable and industry accepted fees upon the Carrier for late pick up or late delivery. The carrier agrees that the freight will not be re-brokered, interlined, reassigned, or subcontracted. In the event the shipper of the freight requires FSL to waive rights of salvage or resale, Carrier hereby waives any and all rights of salvage or resale of the subject. Paperwork must be sent in as a PDF.

Send Carrier Bills To The Address Above Pro #349519 Must Appear On All Invoices

Please send carrier paperwork to invoicing@firststarllc.com and reference our load number in the subject line

ate: 20	25-01-03				E	<b>BILL OF LAD</b>	ING			P	AGE 1 of	
SHIP FROM ame: Mativ - Roanoke ddress: 1713 Plantation Rd. ky/State/Zip: Roanoke, VA, 24012, US ontact: Todd Robbins - (540) 342-7429							BOL #: SWMRNK10215049					
	Contra Contra			SHIP TO			C	CARRIER NAME: First Star Logistics				
Name: JR Suppy Warehouse							Trater Number:					
idress: wiStor	the fair and	3 W Tren	Description of the second	ø				Seal Number(s) MC#: MC9999017				
City/State/Zip: Edinburg, TX, 78539, US Contact: Maribel - (956) 316-2200							PRO #: 6360651					
			FREIGHT	HARGE	S BILL TO	)		1		0.00		
-	PO e/Zip: Gre	Box 283 en Bay, 1	WI, 54324,		ogistics							
PECIA	LINSTRUK	TIONS					Fi	Freight Charge Terms; PREPAID				
								and the second sec	Lading: wi attached un	derlying BOL	5	
					The second value of the se	TOMER ORDER INFO	RIMATIO	N				
c	PU# 7867			2	# PKGS	35000 lbs	PALLET	/SLIP	ADDITIONAL SH PU# 78677 PO#			
_	PU# 1001	r PO# 2	42400021	-	_	about its			PU# /00// PU#	24240002	/	
		_		-								
RAND	TOTAL	_		-		35000 lbs		and the second			-	
					192 24	CARRIER INFORMA			and the second se			
IANDL	ING UNIT	PAC	KAGE	WEIGH	N H.M.	CON Commodiate requiring special	and the second se	DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF A CO		LTLO	ONLY	
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	LIN. FT	. H.M.	marked and packaged as to ensure safe trapportation with antihway safe. See Section 200 of NMCC New 380				NMFC #	CLASS	
41	1	350		35000 lb	15							
							Second					
41				35000 lb		ing the agreed or decisional value o		D TOTAL				
specty as A			1.1					COD An Cust	Fee Terms: PREPA omer check accepti		-	
estvelo, s per, if app	ubject to individu	ally determine to the rate	ned rates or car a, classifications	tracts that he and rules the	ve been agree thave been et	ry be applicable. See 49 U dopot in writing between the care stabilized by the carrier and are e	ier and The		a deducery of this shipment with	and payment of	beight and	
The is to certify that the allower mamod materials are properly innotified, described, packaged, marked and largeing and are in requering the properties of the applicable instance of the perpendicular according to					Trailer Loadet: Ereight Counted: By Shipper By Shipper By Driver By OriverPaliets			CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Certier admosfelipts receipt of podeages and required placands. Center settline entergency response information wats made available availa- cartier has the Department of Transportation entergency response subtracts or statisticate documentations in the virtube.				
						said to contain			equivalent adore is received in g		epi an eolod	
	R SIGNAT		ATE	1								
3				0	ondition R	leceived: Good \$	short	Damaged	Det	e:/	1	
S°	al		48	193	s(- /	1-6-2	» ( ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Ł	Jule	f	/.	